United Kingdom
Telephone +44 (0) 1326 370370
Email info@watson-marlow.co.uk
Belgium
Telephone +32 (0) 9 225 94 57
Email info@watson-marlow.be
Brazil
Telephone +55 (11) 2155 4000

on your tubing
Pumpsil Pumpsil-D Marprene Bioprene STA-PURE CHEM-SURE Neoprene PVC Fluorel
# Bore 1.6mm (0.063in) wall
112 0.5mm 1/50in 913.A005.016 902.0005.016 903.0005.016
13 0.8mm 1/32in 913.A008.016 902.0008.016 903.0008.016 920.0008.016
1.2mm 3/64in 913.A012.016
14 1.6mm 1/16in 913.A016.016 902.0016.016 903.0016.016 960.0016.016 965.0016.016 920.0016.016 950.0016.016 970.0016.016
2.4mm 3/32in 913.A024.016 902.0024.016 903.0024.016
16 3.2mm 1/8in 913.A032.016 902.0032.016 903.0032.016 960.0032.016 965.0032.016 920.0032.016 950.0032.016 970.0032.016
25 4.8mm 3/16in 913.A048.016 902.0048.016 903.0048.016 960.0048.016 965.0048.016 920.0048.016 950.0048.016 970.0048.016
17 6.4mm 1/4in 913.A064.016 902.0064.016 903.0064.016 960.0064.016 965.0064.016 920.0064.016 950.0064.016 970.0064.016
18 8.0mm 5/16in 913.A080.016 902.0080.016 903.0080.016 960.0080.016 965.0080.016 920.0080.016 950.0080.016 970.0080.016
2.4mm (0.094in) wall
105 0.5mm 1/50in 913.A005.024 913.D005.024
108 0.8mm 1/32in 913.A008.024 913.D008.024
119 1.6mm 1/16in 913.A016.024 913.D016.024 902.0016.024 903.0016.024 960.0016.024 965.0016.024
120 3.2mm 1/8in 913.A032.024 913.D032.024 902.0032.024 903.0032.024 960.0032.024 965.0032.024
15 4.8mm 3/16in 913.A048.024 913.D048.024 902.0048.024 903.0048.024 960.0048.024 965.0048.024
24 6.4mm 1/4in 913.A064.024 913.D064.024 902.0064.024 903.0064.024 960.0064.024 965.0064.024
35 8.0mm 5/16in 913.A080.024 913.D080.024 902.0080.024 903.0080.024 960.0080.024 965.0080.024
36 9.6mm 3/8in 913.A096.024 913.D096.024 902.0096.024 903.0096.024 960.0096.024 965.0096.024
3.2mm (0.126in) wall
4.8mm 3/16in 913.A048.032 902.0048.032 903.0048.032
26 6.4mm 1/4in 913.A064.032 902.0064.032 903.0064.032 960.0064.032 965.0064.032 920.0064.032 950.0064.032
73 9.6mm 3/8in 913.A096.032 902.0096.032 903.0096.032 960.0096.032 965.0096.032 920.0096.032 950.0096.032